
PartPay, Laybys and Winz quotes welcomed.
Please note all prices are subject to change without notification.

Greenmeadows School
Customer Uniform List as of August 2023

Schooltex School Loyalty Programme # 9992567
The Warehouse Napier Ph: 06 8352433

https://www.thewarehouse.co.nz/c/schools

Gender Description Item Code Colour Price Range Image

BOY

GIRL

UNISEX

Schooltex Side Tab Summer Shorts

Schooltex Girls' Plain Tights

Schooltex Girls' School Skort

Schooltex Inverted Pleat Skirt

Schooltex Adults' Drill Long Leg Rugger
Shorts

Schooltex Drill Cargo Pocket Pants

Schooltex Greenmeadows School Aussie
Hat with Transfer

Schooltex Greenmeadows School Crew
Neck Sweatshirt

Schooltex Greenmeadows School Polar
Fleece Jacket

Schooltex Greenmeadows School Short
Sleeve Polo

Schooltex Greenmeadows School V-Neck
Jersey

Schooltex Kids' Drill Rugger Shorts

Schooltex Under the Knee Socks

Schooltex Under the Knee Socks 2 Pack

999999110688

999999112564

999999112411

999999112261

999999112584

999999112617

999999161758

999999110355

999999110356

999999110354

999999110357

999999110690

999999110148

999999161259

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

Jade

Navy

Navy

Navy

Navy

$26.99 - $44.99

$7.99

$38.00

$9.97 - $55.00

$22.00 - $24.00

$32.00 - $36.00

$22.00

$27.99 - $44.00

$42.99 - $64.00

$29.00 - $39.00

$63.99 - $75.99

$19.00

$5.98

$18.00
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