

## **Greenmeadows School**

Customer Uniform List as of August 2023 Schooltex School Loyalty Programme # 9992567 The Warehouse Napier Ph: 06 8352433 https://www.thewarehouse.co.nz/c/schools

Gender	Description	Item Code	Colour	Price Range	Image
BOY	Schooltex Side Tab Summer Shorts	999999110688	Navy	\$26.99 - \$44.99	
GIRL	Schooltex Girls' Plain Tights	999999112564	Navy	\$7.99	
	Schooltex Girls' School Skort	999999112411	Navy	\$38.00	
	Schooltex Inverted Pleat Skirt	999999112261	Navy	\$9.97 - \$55.00	
UNISEX	Schooltex Adults' Drill Long Leg Rugger Shorts	999999112584	Navy	\$22.00 - \$24.00	
	Schooltex Drill Cargo Pocket Pants	999999112617	Navy	\$32.00 - \$36.00	
	Schooltex Greenmeadows School Aussie Hat with Transfer	999999161758	Navy	\$22.00	
	Schooltex Greenmeadows School Crew Neck Sweatshirt	999999110355	Navy	\$27.99 - \$44.00	
	Schooltex Greenmeadows School Polar Fleece Jacket	999999110356	Navy	\$42.99 - \$64.00	
	Schooltex Greenmeadows School Short Sleeve Polo	999999110354	Jade	\$29.00 - \$39.00	
	Schooltex Greenmeadows School V-Neck Jersey	999999110357	Navy	\$63.99 - \$75.99	
	Schooltex Kids' Drill Rugger Shorts	999999110690	Navy	\$19.00	
	Schooltex Under the Knee Socks	999999110148	Navy	\$5.98	2000 - 20
	Schooltex Under the Knee Socks 2 Pack	999999161259	Navy	\$18.00	

